
Page 1

MINER 5K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

MALE 14 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2544 SCHILD, LUCAS 50:48.24 16:23 10 M

MALE 15-22 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2561 DIEBOLD, THOMASS 19:48.99 6:23 22 M
2 2559 KENTNER, KYLE 19:50.37 6:24 18 M
3 2525 LEES, JOSHUA 19:51.50 6:24 18 M
4 2533 PATEL, SHRIJI 19:54.01 6:25 21 M
5 2563 BRADY, CONNOR 21:13.76 6:51 20 M
6 2556 LIAO, JAMES 21:50.74 7:03 18 M
7 2557 LINDER, JERRY 21:51.05 7:03 19 M
8 2549 SNEDDEN, BRADY 23:21.96 7:32 19 M
9 2543 SCHILD, JEREMY 23:40.90 7:38 18 M
10 2513 DRALLMEIER, JOE 24:00.00 7:45 18 M
11 2519 HARRIS, TIM 24:59.77 8:04 20 M

MALE 23-35 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2522 JOHNSON, TYLER 25:07.72 8:06 27 M
2 2534 RAMIREZ, DANIEL 35:31.64 11:27 32 M

MALE 36-45 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2565 VILLARREAL, MICHAEL 19:36.21 6:19 36 M
2 2545 SCHILD, MICHAEL 50:53.86 16:25 37 M

MALE 46-54 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2538 ROSNER, RON 20:10.76 6:30 47 M
2 2507 BORTHWICK, JOHN 20:33.44 6:38 50 M
3 2554 WESTENBERG, DAVE 23:40.74 7:38 54 M
4 2547 SCHOENECKER, TIM 23:58.03 7:44 52 M
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5 2520 HAUSER, RANDY 24:35.93 7:56 53 M
6 2517 FREY, STEVE 47:18.44 15:15 52 M
7 2530 MCCUNE, JOE 47:33.26 15:20 46 M

MALE 55+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2558 KENTNER, DAN 23:16.80 7:30 55 M

FEMALE 14 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2546 SCHILD, MOLLY 53:04.24 17:07 6 F

FEMALE 15-22 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2539 ROULEAU, ANNE 23:19.23 7:31 15 F
2 2527 MARA, MADDIE 25:09.11 8:07 18 F
3 2508 BREESE, ALEESA 31:44.34 10:14 21 F
4 2523 JOHNSON, KATELYN 32:10.80 10:23 19 F
5 2536 ROBINSON, BECKY 36:30.39 11:46 20 F
6 2528 MCARTHUR, RACHEL 45:27.77 14:40 18 F

FEMALE 23-35 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2518 HARRIS, STACY 25:00.22 8:04 31 F
2 2514 FILKINS, EMILY 25:30.51 8:14 23 F
3 2521 JOHNSON, RACHEL 28:06.70 9:04 26 F
4 2535 RAMIREZ, SHANNA 32:08.62 10:22 26 F
5 2511 DAVIDSON, LYNNE 47:01.73 15:10 33 F
6 2504 ANDERSON, JESSICA 51:40.69 16:40 35 F
7 2542 SCHILD, CHRISTIANE 53:05.12 17:07 35 F

FEMALE 36-45 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2506 BLOOM, AMANDA 19:53.21 6:25 40 F
2 2503 ANDERSON, VERA 23:21.42 7:32 42 F
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3 2564 SNEED, LESLEY 26:21.19 8:30 42 F
4 2524 KNITTEL, NANCY 30:09.77 9:44 36 F
5 2531 MCCUNE, LIZ 47:33.41 15:20 36 F

FEMALE 46-54 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2562 DIEBOLD, DIANE 19:56.62 6:26 51 F
2 2541 ROULEAU, KRIS 24:25.50 7:53 47 F
3 2560 KELLER, KATHY 25:29.05 8:13 49 F
4 2509 BREESE, SHARON 32:09.79 10:22 48 F
5 2516 FREY, MICHELLE 47:17.80 15:15 52 F

FEMALE 55+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 2526 MABEN, MARGARET 25:01.18 8:04 57 F
2 2532 PAHL, GINNY 45:01.65 14:31 68 F
3 2550 TRUITT, JEAN 45:36.89 14:43 57 F



Page 1

MINER 5K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

1 2565 VILLARREAL, MICHAEL 19:36.21 6:19 36 M
2 2561 DIEBOLD, THOMASS 19:48.99 6:23 22 M
3 2559 KENTNER, KYLE 19:50.37 6:24 18 M
4 2525 LEES, JOSHUA 19:51.50 6:24 18 M
5 2506 BLOOM, AMANDA 19:53.21 6:25 40 F
6 2533 PATEL, SHRIJI 19:54.01 6:25 21 M
7 2562 DIEBOLD, DIANE 19:56.62 6:26 51 F
8 2538 ROSNER, RON 20:10.76 6:30 47 M
9 2507 BORTHWICK, JOHN 20:33.44 6:38 50 M
10 2563 BRADY, CONNOR 21:13.76 6:51 20 M
11 2556 LIAO, JAMES 21:50.74 7:03 18 M
12 2557 LINDER, JERRY 21:51.05 7:03 19 M
13 2558 KENTNER, DAN 23:16.80 7:30 55 M
14 2539 ROULEAU, ANNE 23:19.23 7:31 15 F
15 2503 ANDERSON, VERA 23:21.42 7:32 42 F
16 2549 SNEDDEN, BRADY 23:21.96 7:32 19 M
17 2554 WESTENBERG, DAVE 23:40.74 7:38 54 M
18 2543 SCHILD, JEREMY 23:40.90 7:38 18 M
19 2547 SCHOENECKER, TIM 23:58.03 7:44 52 M
20 2513 DRALLMEIER, JOE 24:00.00 7:45 18 M
21 2541 ROULEAU, KRIS 24:25.50 7:53 47 F
22 2520 HAUSER, RANDY 24:35.93 7:56 53 M
23 2519 HARRIS, TIM 24:59.77 8:04 20 M
24 2518 HARRIS, STACY 25:00.22 8:04 31 F
25 2526 MABEN, MARGARET 25:01.18 8:04 57 F
26 2522 JOHNSON, TYLER 25:07.72 8:06 27 M
27 2527 MARA, MADDIE 25:09.11 8:07 18 F
28 2560 KELLER, KATHY 25:29.05 8:13 49 F
29 2514 FILKINS, EMILY 25:30.51 8:14 23 F
30 2564 SNEED, LESLEY 26:21.19 8:30 42 F
31 2521 JOHNSON, RACHEL 28:06.70 9:04 26 F
32 2524 KNITTEL, NANCY 30:09.77 9:44 36 F
33 2508 BREESE, ALEESA 31:44.34 10:14 21 F
34 2535 RAMIREZ, SHANNA 32:08.62 10:22 26 F
35 2509 BREESE, SHARON 32:09.79 10:22 48 F
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36 2523 JOHNSON, KATELYN 32:10.80 10:23 19 F
37 2534 RAMIREZ, DANIEL 35:31.64 11:27 32 M
38 2536 ROBINSON, BECKY 36:30.39 11:46 20 F
39 2532 PAHL, GINNY 45:01.65 14:31 68 F
40 2528 MCARTHUR, RACHEL 45:27.77 14:40 18 F
41 2550 TRUITT, JEAN 45:36.89 14:43 57 F
42 2511 DAVIDSON, LYNNE 47:01.73 15:10 33 F
43 2516 FREY, MICHELLE 47:17.80 15:15 52 F
44 2517 FREY, STEVE 47:18.44 15:15 52 M
45 2530 MCCUNE, JOE 47:33.26 15:20 46 M
46 2531 MCCUNE, LIZ 47:33.41 15:20 36 F
47 2544 SCHILD, LUCAS 50:48.24 16:23 10 M
48 2545 SCHILD, MICHAEL 50:53.86 16:25 37 M
49 2504 ANDERSON, JESSICA 51:40.69 16:40 35 F
50 2546 SCHILD, MOLLY 53:04.24 17:07 6 F
51 2542 SCHILD, CHRISTIANE 53:05.12 17:07 35 F


